|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
PT0228 (10/06)                    Ver: 1
1
Data Sheet
PT8A3511/12
Smart Iron Controller
Features
• Build in RC oscillator for sensor signal detection

• Few external components
• Lead free DIP-8 and SOIC-8 package
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
PT8A3511PE Lead free DIP-8
PT8A3512PE Lead free DIP-8
PT8A3511WE Lead free SOIC-8
PT8A3512WE Lead free SOIC-8
Description
The PT8A3511/12 are high performance low power
and low cost CMOS chips designed for intelligent
electric IRON controller. Their intelligence mainly
results from their sensitive detection to the movement
and static position of electric iron by using a special
sensor. With the sensor, these chips can detect the
vertical/horizontal position and movement status of
IRON.
These chips are equipped with on-chip shunt
regulator, sensor signal processor, build-in oscillator,
timer, logic control, power on reset and output driving
block etc.
Application
• Electric Iron Controller
Function comparison table
Part No Clock Frequency
PT8A3511 60 Hz
PT8A3512 50 Hz
Block Diagram
sensor
Power On
Reset